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Pelaaja

Topra Riku

Vaari Juhani
H&maél&inen llmari
Vainikka Harri
Laukkanen Kari
Ahokainen Hans
Wallenius Antero*
Finneman Teijo
Sammallahti Timo
Jérveld Antti
Koskela Matti
Alanko Heikki
Metsé&nen Jouni
Velsberg Raivo
Lehtokannas Sami
Forsstrom Kari
Reponen Antti
Ahvenainen Timo
Soikkeli Pekka
Tirkkonen Tomi
Yli-Kortesniemi Aulis
Nurmela Kalevi
Pollari Esko
Turunen Tapio
Ménnikkd Juha
Friman Mauri
Laaksonen Veli-Matti
Kettunen Ensio
Aaltonen Jani
Pihlajisto Matti
Luukkonen Kalevi
Heikkila Kari
Vesanto Pentti
Pilvinen Jouko
Karttunen Teppo
Merve Matti
Résédnen Tapio
Lindfors Olli

Nurminen Vesa

Seura

VG
LG
EPG
EeG
AG
HSGC
KotoG
EGS
KoG

GT
PSS
PSS

GT
LG
VG
YSG
HieG

EPG
ReG
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NGK
OGK
VLG
KGM
ViG
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SGR
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VG
TGS
EPG
GP
TG

Slope
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7
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7
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Out
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V6
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Tulos

69
71
75
76
7
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
89
91
94
95
99
99

EGA
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